
 

Organization 
Contact 

Person 

Phone 

Number 
Email Address 

10th Street Comprehensive 

Treatment Center 
Quillan Garrett 414-744-5370 quillian.garrett@ctcprograms.com 4800 S. 10th Street 

Addiction Services and 

Pharmacotherapy – West 

Allis 

Morgyn 

Steinbrecher 
414-928-1401 msteinbrecher@clinicofhope.com 11390 W. Theodore Trecker Way 

Community Medical 

Services – South 

Milwaukee Clinic 

Ryan Gorman 414-775-2500 ryan.gorman@cmsgiveshope.com 1333 College Ave.; Suite M1 

Community Medical 

Services – West Allis 
Alexis Lor 920-479-4675 alexis.lor@cmsgiveshope.com 2814 S. 108th St. 

Cudahy Health 

Department 

Abbie Van 

Handel 
414-882-2393 abbiev@ci.cudahy.wi.us 5050 S. Lake Dr. 

Findley Foundation Inc. 
Stephanie 

Findley 
414-988-3079 stephanie@findleyfoundation.org 530 S. 11th St.; Suite 300 

Greendale Health 

Department 
Susan Shepeard 414-423-2110 sshepeard@greendale.org 5650 Parking St. 

Greenfield Health 

Department 
Darren Rausch 414-329-5275 darren.rausch@greenfieldwi.us 7325 W. Forest Home Ave. 

Milwaukee County Jail Jessica Jones 414-899-7881 jesjones@wellpath.us 949 N. 9th St. 

Milwaukee Health 

Department 
Courtney Geiger 414-286-3524 cgeige@milwaukee.gov 841 N. Broadway; 3rd Floor 

Oak Creek Health 

Department 
Darcy DuBois 414-766-7950 ddubois@oakcreekwi.org 8040 S. 6th St. 

Sixteenth Street 

Community Health Centers 
Jose Salazar 414-897-5169 jose.salazar@sschc.org 1337 S. Cesar Chavez Dr. 
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South Milwaukee / St. 

Francis Health Department 
Jacqueline Ove 414-768-8057 ove@smwi.org 2424 15th Ave. 

UMOS, Inc. Gina Allende 414-389-6507 gina.allende@umos.org 
2701 S. Chase Ave.; Suite E, Back of 

Building 

WCS Michelle Laga 414-940-0928 mlaga@wiscs.org 2338 N. 27th St. 

West Allis Fire Department 
Armando Suarez 

Del Real 
N/A asuarezdelreal@westalliswi.gov 7332 W. National Ave. 

West Milwaukee CTC Sara Godfrey 414-672-3801 sara.godfrey@ctcprograms.com 1610 Miller Parkway 

Vivent Health – Milwaukee Kristen Grimes 414-225-1624 kristen.grimes@viventhealth.org 820 N. Plankinton Ave. 
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